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Earthquake base/plinth for VX, TS — TS 8601.860

created: 27.09.2019 on www.rittal.com/com-en

Product description

Description: For stable attachment of the earthquake-resistant enclosure to the subsurface. External
metric M6 thread for a stable connection to the subsurface from the outside.

Material: Corner pieces: Sheet steel 5 mm
Trim panels: Sheet steel 2 mm

Surface finish: Powder-coated
Colour: RAL 7022
Supply includes: Base/plinth, fully assembled

4 corner pieces
2 depth stays
1 trim panel front/rear

Note: Meets earthquake zone 4 to Telcordia GR-63-Core in conjunction with a comfort handle
and an earthquake Kkit.

To fit Model No.: 8806.000

8806.500
Product features
To fit: Enclosure type: VX

Enclosure type: TS
Width: = 800 mm
Depth: = 600 mm

Dimensions: Height: 100 mm
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Packs of:

Weight/pack:

EAN:

Customs tariff
number:

ETIM 6.0:

ETIM 5.0:

eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:

eCl@ss 7.0/7.1:

eCl@ss 6.0/6.1:

eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4:

Product description:

Approvals

Certificates:
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1 pc(s).

15.9 kg

4028177413597

94039010

EC000721

EC000721

27182003

27182003

27182003

27182002

TS Earthquake base/plinth for TS, H: 100 mm, for WD: 800x600 mm

EAC
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