Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.

Earthquake base/plinth for VX, TS – TS 8601.860

Date : Sep 27, 2019



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION >> CLIMATE CONTROL

ightarrow it infrastructure ightarrow software & services ightarrow

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

Earthquake base/plinth for VX, TS – TS 8601.860 created: 27.09.2019 on www.rittal.com/com-en



Product descriptio	n
Description:	For stable attachment of the earthquake-resistant enclosure to the subsurface. External metric M6 thread for a stable connection to the subsurface from the outside.
Material:	Corner pieces: Sheet steel 5 mm Trim panels: Sheet steel 2 mm
Surface finish:	Powder-coated
Colour:	RAL 7022
Supply includes:	Base/plinth, fully assembled 4 corner pieces 2 depth stays 1 trim panel front/rear
Note:	Meets earthquake zone 4 to Telcordia GR-63-Core in conjunction with a comfort handle and an earthquake kit.
To fit Model No.:	8806.000 8806.500
Product features	
To fit:	Enclosure type: VX Enclosure type: TS Width: = 800 mm Depth: = 600 mm
Dimensions:	Height: 100 mm

1

Packs of:	1 pc(s).
Weight/pack:	15.9 kg
EAN:	4028177413597
Customs tariff number:	94039010
ETIM 6.0:	EC000721
ETIM 5.0:	EC000721
eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:	27182003
eCl@ss 7.0/7.1:	27182003
eCl@ss 6.0/6.1:	27182003
eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4:	27182002
Product description:	TS Earthquake base/plinth for TS, H: 100 mm, for WD: 800x600 mm
Approvals	
Certificates:	EAC